
Calendar 2023-2024

September:
● September 5 (Tuesday): Professional Development Day

● No classes for students
● 9am to 12noon
● Lunch provided
● Mandatory session

● September 6 (Wednesday): First day of school

October:
● October 9 (Monday): Italian Heritage / Indigenous Peoples' Day

● Schools closed

November:
● November 2 (Thursday): Progress Report
● November 3 (Friday): Parent Teacher Conference

● 3pm to 6pm
● November 7 (Tuesday): Election Day

● School closed
● November 22-24 (Wednesday to Friday): Thanksgiving Recess

● Schools closed

December - January:
● December 25 - January 1 (Monday to Monday): Winter Recess

● Schools closed

January:
● January 15 (Monday): Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day



● Schools closed
● January 29 (Monday): Professional Development Day

● No classes for students
● 9am to 12noon
● Lunch provided
● Mandatory session

February:
● February 19-23 (Monday to Friday): Midwinter Recess

● Schools closed

March:
● March 21 (Thursday): Progress Reports
● March 22 (Friday): Parent-Teacher Conferences

● 3pm to 6pm
● March 29 - April 1 (Friday to Monday): Easter Weekend

● Schools closed

April:
● April 10 (Wednesday): Eid al-Fitr

● Schools closed
● April 22-30 (Monday to Tuesday): Spring Recess

● Schools closed

May:
● May 27 (Monday): Memorial Day

● Schools closed

June:
● June 6 (Thursday): Brooklyn Queens Day

● School closed
● June 7 (Friday): Clerical Day/ Professional Development Day

● No classes for students
● Zoom Meeting 9am to 12noon



● June 17 (Monday): Eid al-Adha
● Schools closed

● June 19 (Wednesday): Juneteenth
● Schools closed

July:
● July 4-5 (Thursday to Friday): Independence Day

● School closed

August:
● August 26-30 (Monday to Friday): Summer recess

● School closed


